
Your CESA 9 Contacts:
Casey Gretzinger

cgretzinger@cesa9.org
Audrey Wittry

awittry@cesa9.org
Amy McGovern

amcgovern@cesa9.org
Arrin Truax

atruax@cesa9.org
April Schofield

aschofield@cesa9.org

Tera Fieri
tfieri@cesa9.org

Mia Chmiel
mchmiel@cesa9.org

Ryan McCain
rmccain@cesa9.org

Karie Jo Bornberg
kbornberg@cesa9.org

Kacie Schultz
kschultz@cesa9.org

Cost (light breakfast and lunch are included):
If eligible, discount will automatically apply during registration
          Free for CESA 9 CSI Members
          $100 for non-CESA 9 CSI Members

Audience: Principals, Title I Coordinators,
          Curriculum Leaders, and Special Education
          and Pupil Services Directors

Come to CESA 9 Joint Leadership
Learning Network for Some R & R

Legal updates by Boardman Clark
Statewide civics work
EMLSS support for districts
Leadership in literacy
Teacher coaching and retention
AI for school leaders
UDL for leaders
WISEdash for districts/DAC updates

Our focus this year will be on Retainment and Readiness



The CESA 9 Joint Leadership Learning Network is a great opportunity for Principals, Title I Coordinators,
Curriculum Leaders, and Special Education and Pupil Services Directors to continue to grow in professional
practice, network with colleagues, and help connect the work. Session topics will include:




**New this year: Just-in-time updates will be shared virtually in
between sessions as needed.

PARTICIPANT FEEDBACK
“I appreciated the time to connect
with other district principals. We

do not get much 1:1 time.”

“It's important for us as leaders
to make the time to learn.”

“Your Information was helpful
and timely. So thankful for

the time to network...”

Please register for each session you plan to attend
Dates/Times Location Register here

October 18, 2023
8:30 am-2:00 pm CESA 9 https://bit.ly/JL23-24-1

December 14, 2023
8:30 am-2:00 pm CESA 9 https://bit.ly/JL23-24-2

CESA 9April 18, 2024
8:30 am-2:00 pm https://bit.ly/JL23-24-3

**In case of inclement weather, please be sure to check your registered email and our website.**


